
Coaches:

Todd Cayea
Chris Santos
Jimmy Nguyen
Patsy Costabile

 Carmel
(B) V Football

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION DEPARTURE TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Sep 6, 2019 Fri Regular Season
John Jay HS/
Van Wyck
JHS

7:00
PM

9:00
PM CHS Turf L

Sep 13, 2019 Fri Regular Season @ Port
Chester

6:00
PM

SUNY
Purchase

Bus/Driver:
CCSD

Departure Point:
CHS
Departure Time:
3:15 PM

NL

Sep 20, 2019 Fri Regular Season

Roy C
Ketcham/
Wappingers
JHS

7:00
PM CHS Turf L

Sep 28, 2019 Sat Regular Season
(Homecoming) Ramapo HS 1:30

PM CHS Turf NL

Oct 4, 2019 Fri Regular Season @ Arlington 6:00
PM

Arlington
HS

Bus/Driver:
CCSD

Departure Point:
CHS
Departure Time:
3:45 PM

L

Oct 11, 2019 Fri Regular Season Scarsdale 7:00
PM CHS Turf NL

Oct 18, 2019 Fri Regular Season @ Mahopac 7:00
PM

Mahopac
HS

Bus/Driver:
CCSD

Departure Point:
CHS
Departure Time:
5:00 PM

L

Oct 25, 2019 Fri Post-Season

Roy C
Ketcham/
Wappingers
JHS

7:00
PM CHS Turf Bus/Driver:

CCSD
Departure Point:
CHS NL

Nov 1, 2019 Fri Post-Season Spring Valley 7:00
PM CHS Turf L

Nov 9, 2019 Sat

Post-Season
(Section One AA
Football
Championship @
Mahopac HS)

@ New
Rochelle

7:00
PM

Mahopac
HS

Bus/Driver:
CCSD

Departure Point:
CHS
Departure Time:
4:30 PM

NL
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